
Standard Results

8/8/21

Novice A - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20001 Sassy / Rush -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results

8/8/21

Novice B - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8001 Loxley / Hart 48.62 11000 0 0002.735

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Blazyn / Dietz 42.55 NQ2 0 020* 3.196

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Dolce / Glastetter 67.91 NQ1 1 0102.047

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24202 Gustavus / Donaldson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/8/21

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8401 Finale / Harrison 81.23 NQ1 0 0101.884

8402 Gabby / Harrison 82.02 NQ5 0 0001.865

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12201 Jersey / Flegle 70.42 11000 0 0002.173

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16402 Dakota / Peterson 50.46 1950 1 0003.111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20401 Koda / Pudenz 73.95 NQ2 1 0102.164

20402 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/8/21

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24602 Aja / Ward 44.46 1951 0 0003.599



Standard Results

8/8/21

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

12402 Kirby / Kinion -- NQ1 1 100*

12601 Neo / Updyke 61.51 NQ2 1 000* 2.634

12602 Sheldon / Boyer 64.41 NQ3 1 0002.515

12603 Dickens / Haverstick 75.01 NQ1 2 0012.160

12604 Jiffy / Ganz 53.00 NQ1 1 010* 3.057

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16401 Splash / Hunt 52.16 NQ2 0 0303.183

16601 Shine / Hunt 58.65 NQ2 0 0102.830

16603 Corona / VanOrder 58.08 NQ3 0 0102.858

16605 Andre / Poirier 59.86 NQ1 0 000* 2.773

16602 Hatter / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20610 Jackpot / Moore 39.25 11000 0 0004.306

20403 Charmer / Hardy 86.49 NQ1 0 0001.954

20601 Matt / Johnson 59.15 NQ0 0 0502.857

20607 Tybee / Ripperger 61.05 NQ1 0 0202.768

20608 Skip / LaFata 42.91 NQ1 0 0103.938

20609 Chuck / Baron 53.93 NQ2 0 0003.134

20611 Sage / Petty 47.67 NQ2 1 0003.545



Standard Results

8/8/21

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24401 Destiny / Fuss 52.34 11000 0 0003.229



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley 37.00 11000 0 0004.378 33

8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.79 21000 0 0004.071 30

8802 Roni / Hinson 41.73 31000 0 0003.882 28

8806 Thriller / Gooldy 44.35 41000 0 0003.653 25

8812 Jordy / Tate 44.40 1000 0 0003.649 25

8805 Ninjetta / Reis 46.73 1000 0 0003.467 23

8803 Nemo / Hale 50.56 1000 0 0003.204 19

8804 Tanner / Postle 70.78 NQ1 1 0002.289

8810 Reggie / Hanna 56.88 NQ1 1 0002.848

8811 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 54.16 NQ1 2 0102.991

8814 Star / Hinson 37.55 NQ0 0 0104.314

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

12818 True / Schmidt 33.58 11000 0 0004.824 31

12815 Shelby / Borgman 34.22 21000 0 0004.734 30

12801 Glow / Schmidt 35.29 31000 0 0004.591 29

12811 LuLu / Phillips 38.23 41000 0 0004.238 26

12803 Skipper / Williams -- NQ0 0 120*

12804 Bennie / Vetz 47.14 NQ0 0 010* 3.437

12806 RockyRaccoon / Day 38.80 NQ1 1 0204.175

12807 Freddie / Worley 66.48 NQ1 1 0202.437

12812 Rafie / Schaefer 58.83 NQ0 0 0102.754

12814 Tigger / Porter 59.57 NQ1 0 0002.719

12820 Lacey / Williams -- NQ0 0 110*



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 61%Q:17 11

yps Pts

20817 Lisa / Scorse 36.12 11000 0 0004.596 26

16811 Spark / Adams 36.14 21000 0 0004.593 26

16834 Branch / Frasca 39.03 31000 0 0004.253 23

16804 Raisin / Swallers 39.90 41000 0 0004.160 23

16802 Clark / Braun 40.49 1000 0 0004.100 22

16816 Penny / Owen 40.61 1000 0 000* 4.088 22

16817 Henry / Rich 42.05 1000 0 000* 3.948 20

16819 Jake / Upton 42.07 1000 0 0003.946 20

16815 Piper Grace / Daube 42.45 1000 0 0003.910 20

16808 C.C. / Neighbor 42.54 1000 0 000* 3.902 20

16829 Cooper / Rader 43.58 1000 0 000* 3.809 19

16821 Josey / Baron 46.34 1000 0 0003.582 16

16805 River / Hunt 46.92 1000 0 0003.538 16

16813 Gigi / Burgess 48.75 1000 0 000* 3.405 14

16828 Lady / Cunningham 48.79 1000 0 0003.402 14

16810 Reason / Frye 54.72 1000 0 0003.034 8

16832 Randy / Braun 57.18 1000 0 0002.903 5

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.12 NQ0 0 0203.067

16803 Craze / Miller 42.68 NQ0 1 0003.889

16806 Kate / Santana 37.07 NQ0 0 0104.478

16807 Shade / Updyke 49.37 NQ0 0 020* 3.362

16809 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 35.19 NQ1 2 0104.717

16812 Rudy / Stucker 44.93 NQ0 0 010* 3.695

16814 Cali / Corcoran 40.48 NQ0 0 020* 4.101

16822 Stormie / Istenes 51.31 NQ1 0 0003.235

16824 Darby / Mroz 57.01 NQ0 1 0002.912



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16825 Giorgio / Poirier -- NQ0 1 110*

16833 Emily / Miller -- NQ0 0 110*

16831 Nuri / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

16818 Flurry / Frasca -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 28%Q:11 29

yps Pts

20833 Jagger / LaFata 33.96 11000 0 0004.976 26

20856 Primo / McDonald 33.97 21000 0 0004.975 26

20859 Dani / Shaiper 34.02 31000 0 0004.968 25

20809 Spark / White 37.91 41000 0 0004.458 22

20850 Vader / Winter 38.86 1000 0 0004.349 21

20807 Ash / Dalan 39.48 1000 0 0004.281 20

20860 Bing / Dalan 40.23 1000 0 0004.201 19

20824 Ava / Santana 42.11 1000 0 0004.013 17

20845 Quinn / Palutis 44.23 1000 0 0003.821 15

20844 Cassi / Hill 45.40 1000 0 0003.722 14

20858 Journey / Goodgold 45.88 1000 0 0003.684 14

20604 Kaldi / Hamilton 54.34 NQ3 0 0003.110

20803 Hpnotiq / McDonald 37.23 NQ0 0 0314.539

20804 Abbey / Koenig 34.73 NQ0 0 0204.866

20805 Tripp / Goodgold 41.84 NQ0 1 0004.039

20806 Stein / Shaiper -- NQ0 0 110

20808 Bounce / Peskie 59.07 NQ1 1 0002.861

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 1 100

20813 Java / Frasca -- NQ0 1 100

20814 Duke / Jacobs 46.73 NQ0 1 0003.617

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 1 100

20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20821 Boo / LaFata 35.69 NQ0 0 0104.735

20823 Leo / Rupprecht 42.02 NQ1 1 0004.022

20827 Grace / Dunn 53.09 NQ3 1 0103.183

20828 Grady / Robinson 41.74 NQ2 2 0304.049

20829 Jell-O Shot / Moore 36.27 NQ0 0 0104.659

20830 Panda / Bertsch -- NQ0 0 110

20832 Gypsee / Rich 36.07 NQ0 0 0104.685

20834 Egan / Blau 40.57 NQ0 0 0104.166

20835 Diego / Dickinson 46.26 NQ0 1 0003.653

20836 Toohey / Pudenz 41.34 NQ1 0 0204.088

20838 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ0 1 100

20839 Rigby / Day 47.91 NQ1 1 0103.527

20842 Fiona / Grooms 47.54 NQ0 0 0103.555

20847 Charm / Schuler -- NQ1 1 000

20851 Maggie / Mielziner -- NQ1 0 110

20852 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 1 120

20853 Oreo / Filla -- NQ1 0 100

20857 Jayla / Koenig 41.65 NQ1 2 0004.058

20820 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Romeo / Langford -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Elcie / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Spark / Weinberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 42.72 11000 0 0003.956 20

24807 Zeke / Meyer 47.18 21000 0 0003.582 15

24803 Wilson / Kerr 48.65 31000 0 0003.474 14



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24801 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 0 110

24808 Bert / Cunningham 48.01 NQ0 0 0103.520

24809 Crush / Mitchell 48.11 NQ0 0 0103.513



Standard Results

8/8/21

Novice - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16202 Faolain / Wright -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/8/21

Open - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8403 Calvin / Brown 62.25 1901 0 0012.458

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16404 Zuzu / Borgman 44.22 1951 0 0003.618

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20407 Lightning / Plank -- NQ4 0 100



Standard Results

8/8/21

Excellent - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16606 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20613 Mario / Knickmeyer 65.89 11000 0 0002.565

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 49.53 NQ0 0 0603.412



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4803 Brody-Bear / Marley 44.64 11000 0 0003.629 30

4801 London / Hart 54.30 21000 0 0002.983 20

4802 Abigail / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

8820 Rudi / Phillips 39.48 11000 0 0004.103 30

8828 Bella / Carnes 41.96 21000 0 000* 3.861 28

8826 Fancy / Monroe 47.83 31000 0 0003.387 22

8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 49.53 41000 0 0003.271 20

8815 Luke / Wessel 52.03 1000 0 0003.114 17

8819 Telly / Haverstick 57.52 NQ1 1 0102.816

8822 Abby / Braucksick 63.53 NQ1 1 010* 2.550

8830 Tag / Schaefer 49.36 NQ2 0 000* 3.282

8832 Wynona / Wessel 47.25 NQ0 0 0103.429

8821 Tula / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

8823 Rhys / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------*

8825 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

8827 Pogo / Porter -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12823 Kindle / Ripperger 36.37 11000 0 0004.564 31



Standard Results

8/8/21

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12827 Tinz / Scorse 38.26 21000 0 0004.339 29

12829 Gilly / Jacobs 41.07 31000 0 0004.042 26

12825 Josie / Owen 50.59 41000 0 000* 3.281 17

12832 Lacy / Stucker 54.60 1000 0 000* 3.040 13

12824 Desi / Norckauer 62.49 NQ0 0 0202.656

12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 54.08 NQ0 1 0003.070

12831 Fudge / Norckauer 56.34 NQ1 0 0502.946

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16841 Ranger / Frye 39.99 11000 0 0004.226 25

16835 Cody / McLees 43.62 21000 0 0003.874 21

16844 Sadie / Bethel 44.66 31000 0 0003.784 20

16836 Dublin / Schuler 57.49 NQ0 0 0102.940

16837 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ1 0 100

16842 Echo / Lawrence 44.56 NQ0 0 0103.793

16846 Crash / Yarnall 41.97 NQ2 0 0104.027

16840 Deacon / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20867 Derby / Johnson 39.59 11000 0 0004.269 28

20861 Myles / Langford 46.87 21000 0 0003.606 21

20869 Chance / Plank 56.01 31000 0 0003.017 11

20868 Rango / Heifner -- NQ0 0 110

20863 Annie / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/8/21

Novice A - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16001 Leesi / Parker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20001 Sassy / Rush 49.48 NQ2 0002.405



JWW Results

8/8/21

Novice B - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12201 Jersey / Flegle 34.07 11000 0003.317

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Dolce / Glastetter -- NQ0 102

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 119 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Gustavus / Donaldson 31.34 NQ1 0103.797



JWW Results

8/8/21

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8001 Loxley / Hart 39.04 1951 0003.202

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Dakota / Peterson 29.57 NQ0 0114.363

16603 Corona / VanOrder 35.55 NQ1 0223.629

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20401 Koda / Pudenz 30.98 NQ2 0104.293

20607 Tybee / Ripperger 24.90 NQ0 0105.341

20402 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/8/21

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

12402 Kirby / Kinion -- NQ1 100*

12602 Sheldon / Boyer 37.79 NQ0 0104.075

12603 Dickens / Haverstick 65.49 NQ2 0322.352

12604 Jiffy / Ganz 36.33 NQ2 001* 4.239

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16605 Andre / Poirier 44.84 NQ1 010* 3.524

16814 Cali / Corcoran 27.75 NQ0 010* 5.694

16828 Lady / Cunningham 54.94 NQ1 0002.876

16834 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 101

16602 Hatter / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20403 Charmer / Hardy 64.10 NQ1 0002.527

20608 Skip / LaFata 27.24 NQ0 0105.947

20610 Jackpot / Moore 40.93 NQ0 0023.958

20805 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ3 144

20829 Jell-O Shot / Moore 36.35 NQ1 0104.457

20851 Maggie / Mielziner -- NQ2 110

20601 Matt / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20609 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/8/21

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Destiny / Fuss 45.10 NQ1 0003.592

24602 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 120



JWW Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley 27.29 11000 0005.643 22

8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.55 21000 0004.731 17

8806 Thriller / Gooldy 39.59 31000 0003.890 10

8805 Ninjetta / Reis 40.99 41000 0003.757 9

8802 Roni / Hinson 41.09 1000 0003.748 8

8810 Reggie / Hanna 42.74 1000 0003.603 7

8803 Nemo / Hale 56.38 NQ0 0002.731

8811 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 48.92 NQ2 0113.148

8812 Jordy / Tate 34.32 NQ1 0114.487

8814 Star / Hinson 31.38 NQ2 0114.908

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

12818 True / Schmidt 26.19 11000 0005.880 20

12815 Shelby / Borgman 27.68 21000 0005.564 19

12801 Glow / Schmidt 29.68 31000 0005.189 17

12811 LuLu / Phillips 31.61 41000 0004.872 15

12806 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.29 1000 0004.626 13

12804 Bennie / Vetz 35.48 1000 000* 4.340 11

12601 Neo / Updyke 31.12 NQ0 001* 4.949

12803 Skipper / Williams 48.51 NQ2 030* 3.175

12807 Freddie / Worley 43.36 NQ1 0003.552

12812 Rafie / Schaefer 48.91 NQ0 0203.149

12814 Tigger / Porter 51.14 NQ0 0003.011

12820 Lacey / Williams -- NQ1 110*



JWW Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:16 11

yps Pts

16811 Spark / Adams 26.19 11000 0006.033 18

16815 Piper Grace / Daube 29.92 21000 0005.281 15

16817 Henry / Rich 30.21 31000 000* 5.230 14

16819 Jake / Upton 31.44 41000 0005.025 13

16816 Penny / Owen 31.78 1000 000* 4.972 13

16802 Clark / Braun 32.62 1000 0004.844 12

16813 Gigi / Burgess 34.17 1000 000* 4.624 10

16829 Cooper / Rader 34.38 1000 000* 4.596 10

16803 Craze / Miller 34.80 1000 0004.540 10

16805 River / Hunt 35.37 1000 0004.467 9

16825 Giorgio / Poirier 35.82 1000 000* 4.411 9

16810 Reason / Frye 35.84 1000 0004.408 9

16807 Shade / Updyke 37.64 1000 000* 4.198 7

16821 Josey / Baron 38.77 1000 0004.075 6

16822 Stormie / Istenes 40.16 1000 0003.934 4

16832 Randy / Braun 42.59 1000 0003.710 2

16401 Splash / Hunt 51.36 NQ2 0113.076

16601 Shine / Hunt 50.72 NQ2 0103.115

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.00 NQ1 0213.435

16804 Raisin / Swallers 40.43 NQ1 0103.908

16806 Kate / Santana -- NQ1 101

16808 C.C. / Neighbor 51.23 NQ2 001* 3.084

16809 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 31.65 NQ1 0014.992

16812 Rudy / Stucker -- NQ1 100*

16824 Darby / Mroz 51.11 NQ2 0003.091

16833 Emily / Miller -- NQ0 110*



JWW Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20817 Lisa / Scorse -- NQ0 110

16831 Nuri / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

16818 Flurry / Frasca -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:15 19

yps Pts

20833 Jagger / LaFata 24.67 11000 0006.567 18

20856 Primo / McDonald 25.98 21000 0006.236 17

20806 Stein / Shaiper 27.50 31000 0005.891 15

20803 Hpnotiq / McDonald 28.06 41000 0005.773 14

20813 Java / Frasca 29.14 1000 0005.559 13

20823 Leo / Rupprecht 30.29 1000 0005.348 12

20860 Bing / Dalan 30.60 1000 0005.294 12

20850 Vader / Winter 32.66 1000 0004.960 10

20845 Quinn / Palutis 33.17 1000 0004.884 9

20834 Egan / Blau 33.18 1000 0004.882 9

20835 Diego / Dickinson 34.54 1000 0004.690 8

20604 Kaldi / Hamilton 35.01 1000 0004.627 7

20847 Charm / Schuler 36.06 1000 0004.493 6

20844 Cassi / Hill 36.69 1000 0004.415 6

20858 Journey / Goodgold 37.55 1000 0004.314 5

20611 Sage / Petty -- NQ1 101

20807 Ash / Dalan 29.18 NQ0 0105.552

20808 Bounce / Peskie 47.12 NQ0 0003.438

20809 Spark / White 34.89 NQ2 0324.643

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 26.64 NQ0 0106.081

20814 Duke / Jacobs 38.57 NQ1 0324.200

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 29.10 NQ0 0105.567

20821 Boo / LaFata 36.37 NQ1 0124.454



JWW Results

8/8/21

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20824 Ava / Santana 44.79 NQ1 0003.617

20827 Grace / Dunn 41.90 NQ1 0013.866

20830 Panda / Bertsch 43.41 NQ0 0123.732

20832 Gypsee / Rich 29.35 NQ0 0105.520

20836 Toohey / Pudenz 28.50 NQ1 0215.684

20838 Kitrina / Eachempati 26.93 NQ0 0106.016

20839 Rigby / Day 32.71 NQ2 0124.953

20842 Fiona / Grooms 35.39 NQ0 0104.578

20852 Ryker / Brinson 26.83 NQ1 0316.038

20853 Oreo / Filla 39.26 NQ1 0004.126

20859 Dani / Shaiper 25.77 NQ0 0106.286

20804 Abbey / Koenig -- ABS-- -- ------

20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- ABS-- -- ------

20820 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Romeo / Langford -- ABS-- -- ------

20828 Grady / Robinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Elcie / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Spark / Weinberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20857 Jayla / Koenig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

24801 Duchess / Ward 32.13 11000 0005.042 13

24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 35.09 21000 0004.617 10

24807 Zeke / Meyer 37.52 31000 0004.318 8

24803 Wilson / Kerr 47.32 NQ1 0003.423

24808 Bert / Cunningham 36.87 NQ0 0104.394

24809 Crush / Mitchell 47.17 NQ1 0103.434



JWW Results

8/8/21

Novice - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Erin / Haverstick 31.17 NQ0 0303.722



JWW Results

8/8/21

Open - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 125 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8403 Calvin / Brown 34.61 NQ0 0103.612

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16606 Dekes / Patsaros 26.61 NQ0 0104.998

16202 Faolain / Wright -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20613 Mario / Knickmeyer 43.67 1951 0003.046

20407 Lightning / Plank 52.94 NQ1 0102.512



JWW Results

8/8/21

Excellent - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Ty / Kitchell 66.36 NQ1 0012.321

8825 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16404 Zuzu / Borgman -- NQ1 140

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 37.19 NQ1 0304.356



JWW Results

8/8/21

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4803 Brody-Bear / Marley 33.64 11000 0004.578 21

4801 London / Hart 42.92 21000 0003.588 12

4802 Abigail / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:6 3

yps Pts

8820 Rudi / Phillips 31.49 11000 0004.890 20

8828 Bella / Carnes 33.08 21000 000* 4.655 18

8830 Tag / Schaefer 34.27 31000 000* 4.494 17

8826 Fancy / Monroe 34.94 41000 0004.408 17

8815 Luke / Wessel 50.04 1000 0003.078 1

8819 Telly / Haverstick 50.98 1000 0003.021 1

8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 55.10 NQ2 0002.795

8822 Abby / Braucksick 66.03 NQ0 000* 2.332

8832 Wynona / Wessel 48.16 NQ0 0203.198

8821 Tula / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

8823 Rhys / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

12823 Kindle / Ripperger 29.13 11000 0005.424 20

12825 Josie / Owen 37.66 21000 000* 4.195 12

12829 Gilly / Jacobs 41.19 31000 0003.836 8



JWW Results

8/8/21

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12832 Lacy / Stucker 49.45 41000 000* 3.195 0

12824 Desi / Norckauer 40.05 NQ0 0103.945

12827 Tinz / Scorse 26.24 NQ0 0106.021

12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 37.94 NQ1 0004.164

12831 Fudge / Norckauer 52.66 NQ0 0203.000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps Pts

16842 Echo / Lawrence 41.22 11000 0003.930 6

16837 Theo / Jacobs 44.39 21000 0003.649 3

16835 Cody / McLees -- NQ0 110

16836 Dublin / Schuler 50.07 NQ0 0003.235

16841 Ranger / Frye 29.46 NQ0 0105.499

16844 Sadie / Bethel 45.66 NQ1 0013.548

16846 Crash / Yarnall 35.14 NQ2 0114.610

16840 Deacon / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20867 Derby / Johnson 33.56 11000 0004.827 17

20861 Myles / Langford 39.38 21000 0004.114 11

20869 Chance / Plank 44.82 31000 0003.614 6

20868 Rango / Heifner -- NQ0 100

20863 Annie / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 29.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.26 1100 00

8806 Thriller / Gooldy 31.69 NQ0 01

8810 Reggie / Hanna 38.87 NQ1 00

Time Points

1029.26Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 26.1 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

12815 Shelby / Borgman 26.10 1100 00

12807 Freddie / Worley 31.60 80 00

12806 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.68 80 00

12812 Rafie / Schaefer 36.77 60 00

12601 Neo / Updyke -- NQ0 10*

12803 Skipper / Williams 31.31 NQ0 02*

12201 Jersey / Flegle -- ABS-- -- ------

12604 Jiffy / Ganz -- ABS-- -- ------*



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points

1026.10Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.42 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:8 11

16811 Spark / Adams 28.42 1100 00

16814 Cali / Corcoran 28.75 90 00*

16808 C.C. / Neighbor 33.38 80 00*

16816 Penny / Owen 34.26 80 00*

16812 Rudy / Stucker 34.30 80 00*

16402 Dakota / Peterson 36.22 70 00

16828 Lady / Cunningham 44.85 40 00

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.88 30 00

16401 Splash / Hunt -- NQ1 12

16601 Shine / Hunt 53.63 NQ0 02

16603 Corona / VanOrder 48.50 NQ0 02

16605 Andre / Poirier 48.67 NQ1 00*

16805 River / Hunt 39.21 NQ2 00

16806 Kate / Santana 39.71 NQ1 01

16809 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ2 10

16817 Henry / Rich 30.20 NQ0 03*

16827 Bling / Frasca 39.24 NQ1 01

16834 Branch / Frasca 25.30 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20817 Lisa / Scorse 26.29 NQ0 01

16815 Piper Grace / Daube -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Jake / Upton -- ABS-- -- ------

16818 Flurry / Frasca -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1028.42Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.76 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:8 19

20611 Sage / Petty 27.76 1100 00

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.38 90 00

20844 Cassi / Hill 29.61 90 00

20827 Grace / Dunn 29.78 90 00

20813 Java / Frasca 30.49 90 00

20860 Bing / Dalan 30.54 90 00

20824 Ava / Santana 33.13 80 00

20834 Egan / Blau 34.55 70 00

20201 Dolce / Glastetter -- NQ2 05

20401 Koda / Pudenz 41.00 NQ1 01

20601 Matt / Johnson 39.70 NQ0 07

20604 Kaldi / Hamilton -- NQ0 00

20608 Skip / LaFata 28.69 NQ0 01

20807 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 12



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20809 Spark / White -- NQ0 10

20814 Duke / Jacobs 39.06 NQ2 01

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 11

20821 Boo / LaFata -- NQ0 14

20828 Grady / Robinson -- NQ3 15

20833 Jagger / LaFata 26.26 NQ0 01

20835 Diego / Dickinson 34.25 NQ1 00

20836 Toohey / Pudenz 27.17 NQ0 01

20843 Flash / Nichols 25.93 NQ1 03

20847 Charm / Schuler -- NQ0 12

20850 Vader / Winter 32.30 NQ0 01

20853 Oreo / Filla -- NQ1 00

20859 Dani / Shaiper 27.88 NQ2 01

20402 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20405 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

20803 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- ABS-- -- ------

20820 Tuff / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20838 Kitrina / Eachempati -- ABS-- -- ------

20840 Elcie / Cinotto -- ABS-- -- ------

20846 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Spark / Weinberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20856 Primo / McDonald -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points

1027.76Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 35.72 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

24801 Duchess / Ward 35.72 1100 00

24202 Gustavus / Donaldson -- NQ2 00

24602 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 11

24807 Zeke / Meyer 45.53 NQ2 00

24808 Bert / Cunningham -- NQ0 11

24809 Crush / Mitchell 38.19 NQ0 01

24201 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1035.72Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

4802 Abigail / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8818 Shani / Dietz -- NQ2 10

8826 Fancy / Monroe -- NQ1 10

8823 Rhys / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------*

8825 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

8830 Tag / Schaefer -- ABS-- -- ------*

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 41.15 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

12825 Josie / Owen 41.15 1100 00*

12824 Desi / Norckauer 38.88 NQ0 01

12826 Hanna / Nichols 33.69 NQ0 01

12831 Fudge / Norckauer 52.08 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points

1041.15Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

849.00Truncated time <=

753.00Truncated time <=

657.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 36.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

16842 Echo / Lawrence 36.47 1100 00

16835 Cody / McLees 37.14 90 00

16837 Theo / Jacobs 38.52 90 00

16404 Zuzu / Borgman 34.83 NQ0 01

16606 Dekes / Patsaros 35.14 NQ0 04

16844 Sadie / Bethel 36.80 NQ0 01

16846 Crash / Yarnall 38.56 NQ1 01

16840 Deacon / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1036.47Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.75 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

20868 Rango / Heifner 27.75 1100 00

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 37.04 60 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/8/21

Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20869 Chance / Plank 39.35 50 00

20407 Lightning / Plank 47.06 30 00

20867 Derby / Johnson 20.36 NQ1 00

20863 Annie / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1027.75Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


